
 Criminal Court 
 HAMILTON COUNTY COURT 

 
 
 

 JUDGE JAMES YATES 
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24-097-CCCR-00084  SHAW, TERESA LEE CPL:   

 DATE OF OFFENSE:  10/30/2024 DEF: 
 

 PUFF, CYNTHIA 
ACTION:  ARRAIGNMENT   BND:   -   

OFFENSE:  CRIMINAL TRESPASS 
INTERP:   Bond Type:   Personal Recognizance Bond 

 ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

25-097-CCCR-00034  GARCIA, NOEL CPL:   

 DATE OF OFFENSE:  05/13/2025 DEF: 
 

  
ACTION:  ARRAIGNMENT   BND:  VAUGHN'S BAIL BONDS - MERIDIAN 

   OFFENSE:  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ 
INTERP:   Bond Type:   Surety Bond 

 ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

25-097-CCCR-00050  HALL, JUSTIN ALLEN CPL:   

 DATE OF OFFENSE:  07/28/2025 DEF: 
 

  
ACTION:  ARRAIGNMENT   BND:  SIMPSON, BO -  $1,000.00 

OFFENSE:  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
INTERP:   Bond Type:   Surety Bond 

 ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

25-097-CCCR-00061  JACKSON, PATRICK LOGAN CPL:   

 DATE OF OFFENSE:  09/05/2025 DEF: 
 

 ALLEN, HEATH 
ACTION:  ARRAIGNMENT   BND:   -   

OFFENSE:  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
INTERP:   Bond Type:    

 ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

25-097-CCCR-00072  DOMINQUEZ, MARIO CPL:  HENKES, MARK 

 DATE OF OFFENSE:  11/03/2025 DEF: 
 

  
ACTION:  ARRAIGNMENT   BND:   -   

OFFENSE:  UNL CARRYING WEAPON 
INTERP:   Bond Type:  Personal Recognizance Bond 

 ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

25-097-CCCR-00073  BLAKELY, TRAVIS ALAN CPL:  HENKES, MARK 

 DATE OF OFFENSE:  10/03/2025 DEF: 
 

  
ACTION:  ARRAIGNMENT   BND:  BOND BAIL BONDS -  $1,500.00 

OFFENSE:  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ 
INTERP:   Bond Type:  Surety Bond 

 ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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26-097-CCCR-00001  SADLER, MICHAEL SHAW CPL:  HENKES, MARK 

 DATE OF OFFENSE:  11/26/2025 DEF: 
 

  
ACTION:  ARRAIGNMENT   BND:  BOND BAIL BONDS -  $1,500.00 

OFFENSE:  ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=$200 
INTERP:   Bond Type:  Surety Bond 

 ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

26-097-CCCR-00002  DOMINQUEZ, MARIO CPL:  HENKES, MARK 

 DATE OF OFFENSE:  11/03/2025 DEF: 
 

  
ACTION:  ARRAIGNMENT   BND:   -   

OFFENSE:  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ 
INTERP:   Bond Type:  Personal Recognizance Bond 

 ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 


